1  218.00 5N/PAINT EX-POLO 85218 61072990 2+6.25PCS  1201.73 200.29

6
 2  230.00 5N/PAINT EX-POLO 95230 61072990 2+6.25PCS  1267.88 211.31

6
 3  289.00 5N/PAINT EX-POLO 45289 61072990 2+6.25PCS  1593.11 265.52

6
 4  236.00 5N/PAINT EX-POLO 00236 61072990 2+6.25PCS  1300.95 216.83

5632.00

Total : 
RS. FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

134.09

134.09

24.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.